FEATURES
› �Meets EIA RS232C/D and RS422/RS485 (2 or 4-wire)
specifications
› �Tested and certified by an independent laboratory for full
compliance with the environmental requirements (ambient
operating temperature, mechanical shock, vibration, humidity
with condensation, high-line/low-line voltage conditions and
transient voltage protection) of NEMA TS-1/TS-2 and the

FDX60(M,S)[-M] RS232/RS422/RS485 Data Transceiver
TYPICAL APPLICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Fibers
Req’d Fiber
Optical Pwr
Budget
Maximum
Distance # Rack Slots
FDX60M1(A)Z(B)-M RS232, RS422, RS485(2W & 4W), Mini 1 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 miles) NA
FDX60M1(A)(B) RS232, RS422, RS485(2W & 4W) 1 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 miles) 1
FDX60S1(A)(B)-M RS232, RS422, RS485(2W & 4W), Mini 1 Single Mode 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 miles) NA
FDX60S1(A)(B) RS232, RS422, RS485(2W & 4W) 1 Single Mode 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 miles) 1
FDX60M2-M RS232, RS422, RS485(2W & 4W), Mini  2 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 miles) NA
FDX60M2 RS232, RS422, RS485(2W & 4W) 2 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 miles) 1
FDX60S2-M RS232, RS422, RS485(2W & 4W), Mini 2 Single Mode 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 miles) NA
FDX60S2 RS232, RS422, RS485(2W & 4W) 2 Single Mode 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 miles) 1
Accessories
Options
DC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Included)
[1] Add ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to condensation conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)
DIN-Rail Mounting Adaptor Plate Kit – With mounting hardware (Optional, order model DINBKT1 or DINBKT4)
NOTE: This product requires a fiber installation with a minimum 30 dB connector return loss. The use of Super Polish Connectors is recommended.
Complies with FDA Performance Standard for Laser Products, Title 21, Code of Federal Regulations, Subchapter J
In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
D DFDX60S1A FDX60S1B
OPTICAL FIBER
RS232 or RS422
NOTE: Unit can be used for transmission of
RS232 or RS422, but not simultaneously.